M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 8 Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc 9- 13 net
07.03.2026 3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON
hamunius, ums Jara poxaeHusa KomaHza 3aABOYHOE BpemMs

FOHowm (9 sieT)
1 'PEBEHHWKOB Bnagucnas 28.10.2017 llwoH Pepepaums niaBaHnA HoBoBopoHexa, r.HoBosBopoHex 1:44.00
2 CEAHEHKO AnekcaHgp 14.04.2017 llloH CLUOP Ne 5, r.Camapa 2:00.00
3 TPEBEHIOK VBaH 01.06.2017 llvon CLUOP Ne 5, r.Camapa 2:00.00
4 TYPOBEL, AnekcaHap 17.08.2017 lllwoH CK "AnHamo", r. Mocksa 2:00.00
5 WErO/IbKOB AHgpeii 16.01.2017 IlvoH MI®CO, r.Mocksa 2:00.00
6 K/IEHOB [AaHuc 04.05.2017 IllvoH MKCLW "3eneHorpag”, r-Mocksa 2:02.86
7 MPABOPYYK AmuTpnii 17.02.2017 lhoH CLU "/lbITKApUHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO 2:03.00
8 ONOPOXOB faHuna 08.03.2017 lllvoH CLU "NMbITKAPUHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO 2:03.00
9 MACJIOB MupoH 28.11.2017 CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa 2:05.00

HOHowwu (10-11 nieT)

1 KNMHAEB MaTtBei 15.09.2015 1l Cuwl "Onumn", r.®psA3nHo 1:27.00
2 TEPACMMOB-BEOBAYEB Casenuii  13.01.2015 1l MKCLWW "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 1:27.70
3 TPNWAHOB ApTtem 27.07.2015 1l CLU Ne5, r.MakeeBka 1:28.00
4 BAKOB Bnagumup 13.08.2015 1l CL "Hwxeropogev”, r.H.Hosropog, 1:30.00
5 WNbYEHKO Bnagucnas 08.07.2015 I CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex 1:31.00
6 MEPYLWKWH NBaH 22.07.2015 ltoH MKCLUOP "3anag”, ota. ">KemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 1:32.00
7 XXUTTEEB ApTém 10.10.2015 I CLUOP "MeTeop”, r.banawmxa 1:32.00
8 HEYAEB Mwuxaunn 07.01.2015 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anag”, ota. ">KemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 1:33.00
9 MNETPOB AnekcaHap 06.11.2016 Iwon CLU "3Be3ga” r. MBaHOBO 1:34.00
10 TYPOBEL, Anekceii 11.06.2015 1 CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea 1:35.00
11 WALWYPKWH AnekcaHap 21.02.2015 lroH CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep"” r. Jinneuk 1:35.00
12 MAPTbBIHOB JleoHug 15.01.2015 1l CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl ", r.MockBa 1:35.63
13 NANYCTWH Anekceii 25.01.2015 ltoH Murena Lazarev Swimming Club, r.Mocksa 1:36.39
14 MNY>XHWNKOB JleB 04.07.2016 lIvoH MATII, oTA. "Mepuanad”, r.Mockea 1:40.00
15 TEPACBKVH Erop 07.01.2015 hoH LUCKA, r.OguHuoBso 1:45.00
16 XPEBTOB Bagum 07.05.2015 LICKA, r.0anHL0B0 1:45.00
17 METPOB I'e6 21.06.2016 llvoH CLU "NbITKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO 1:46.00
18 BEOPUCOB AnekcaHgp 23.03.2016 1l CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbl ", r.MockBa 1:47.00
19 AEMWH Mapk 17.12.2016 IllvoH CLWW "NlbITKAPUHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO 1:48.00
20 PYMAHUEB AmuTpuii 23.08.2016 llvoH CLU "NbITKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO 1:53.00
21 KY3HELOB Anekceli 09.09.2016 Ilvon MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa 2:00.10
22 XANPYTAMHOB Pawng, 13.05.2016 llloH WM "MY CHAMPS", r.KasaHb 2:00.50

HOHowwm (12-13 neT)

1 BE/INLIKNW Borpan 19.07.2013 1 B®CO "[inHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb 1:17.47
2 TONAHOBCKWW Erop 16.01.2013 1I MATIT, otg. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa 1:20.00
3 KOMAJIMAHW Teopruit 02.06.2014 1l MAT, ota. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa 1:21.07
4 TETPOB I'ne6 13.01.2014 1 MAC natnéopbs, r.Mocksa 1:22.00
5 YUAMINH OmuTpwii 15.09.2014 1l ClU "Kanutan", r.PsizaHb 1:23.00
6 TEHEPAJIOB BceBonog, 07.11.2014 1l CLWIOP BBC, r.BopoHex 1:23.00
7 XXYPABJIEB CsaTocnas 19.11.2013 1l CK "HenTyH" Banatmxa 1:24.00
8 LWWPAM ApceHuii 28.02.2013 IvoH CLUOP "BocTtoK", r.Tyna 1:25.00
9 KANATNH Muxaun 05.02.2014 1l CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. innewk 1:25.00
10 AIMMOB Hukonai 03.04.2013 i CLLOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa 1:25.19
11 KY3bMWH CrtenaH 16.05.2013 I MKCLIOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa 1:25.40
12 T'YYEHKO MaBen 05.01.2013 1 MI®CO, r.Mocksa 1:25.59
13 WANXYTANHOB AHTOH 12.01.2014 1l CK "9nekTpoH", r.Mckos 1:26.15
14 ®ELOPOB IMpuropwi 20.08.2013 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:26.42
15 MOKPOB AnekcaHgp 27.01.2014 1 MATr1, otg. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa 1:27.00
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1
MAD MADWAVE . MADWAVE

WAVE o l SWIMZ;‘}L)U LUKONATAABAHIA



M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

OuctaHuna 8, Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc

16 YEPEMOB Mwuxaunn

17 TOPWVIH Ipuropwii

18 UFHATOB AHppeii

19 ABAYNAEB Muxaun
20 FOJIOBYYK AHgpeii

21 KOXEMAKO Huknta
22 MblJIbHNKOB Wnbsa
23 BOBKNH Muxaunn

24 KYPbAHOB Hukuta

25 BOJIFMH AnekcaHap
26 WATMBANEEB Tumyp
27 OABNOOB [Jasug,

28 WAHAPOBCKWM CemeH
29 MOTAINOB AHgpeli

30 TUWAHWHOB ApceHwuii
31 AMUTPUEHKO CrenaH
32 N'PE3EB Mapk

33 KPABLIOB Makcum

34 INXAYEB Anppeii

35 APHAYTOBA EBa

36 OMUTPUEB leopruii
37 OEMbAHYEHKO ®enukc
38 MAHYYAPOB Mwvkaasnb

10.03.2013
02.12.2013
23.10.2013
16.03.2013
23.03.2014
09.10.2013
07.11.2014
24.09.2014
19.03.2013
10.01.2014
31.03.2014
01.12.2013
20.04.2013
08.05.2014
07.12.2013
02.09.2014
28.11.2014
05.12.2013
28.08.2014
08.07.2014
15.10.2014
17.10.2014
01.06.2013

11|
n
n
n
ItoH
n
n
ItoH
n
n
11|
ItoH
ItoH
n
ItoH
ItoH
n
ItoH
n
n
ItoH

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
Onumnus Life, r.BaHOBO

CLU "PoccowwaHckas", r.PoccoLlb
CLU "MonopocTb"”, r.To60/bCK
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

B®CO "OnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. innewk
CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. innewk
L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa
CK "OunHamo", r. MockBa
OHOCL "Onumn”, r. KoHakoBo
CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. innewk
®CH «O3épbl», 1.03€pbl

lltoH Onumnug, r. KpacHogap

ItoH

MKCLL "HoBasa Mocksa", r.Mocksa

1:27.00
1:27.15
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:29.00
1:29.10
1:29.90
1:30.00
1:30.92
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:34.19
1:35.00
1:35.65
1:36.08
1:36.82
1:38.00
1:39.00
1:40.00
1:43.39
1:45.00
1:45.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

xdks,
==/
MADWAVE

SU >

-
SWIM4YOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 2

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA

Aayoon «



