



8  
 07.03.2026

, 100m

9 - 13

(9 )

1	28.10.2017	II		1:44.00
2	14.04.2017	III	5, .	2:00.00
3	01.06.2017	II	5, .	2:00.00
4	17.08.2017	III	" " , .	2:00.00
5	16.01.2017	II	" , .	2:00.00
6	04.05.2017	II	" " " , .	2:02.86
7	17.02.2017	II	" " " , .	2:03.00
8	08.03.2017	III	" " " , .	2:03.00
9	28.11.2017		" " , .	2:05.00

(10-11 )

1	15.09.2015	III	" " " , .	1:27.00
2	13.01.2015	III	" " " , .	1:27.70
3	27.07.2015	III	5, .	1:28.00
4	13.08.2015	III	" " " , .	1:30.00
5	08.07.2015	III	" " " , .	1:31.00
6	22.07.2015	I	" " " , .	1:32.00
7	10.10.2015	III	" " " , .	1:32.00
8	07.01.2015	I	" " " , .	1:33.00
9	06.11.2016	I	" " " , .	1:34.00
10	11.06.2015	III	" " " , .	1:35.00
11	21.02.2015	I	3 " " , .	1:35.00
12	15.01.2015	III	" " " , .	1:35.63
13	25.01.2015	I	Murena Lazarev Swimming Club, .	1:36.39
14	04.07.2016	I	" " " , .	1:40.00
15	07.01.2015	I	" " " , .	1:45.00
16	07.05.2015		" " " , .	1:45.00
17	21.06.2016	II	" " " , .	1:46.00
18	23.03.2016	III	" " " , .	1:47.00
19	17.12.2016	III	" " " , .	1:48.00
20	23.08.2016	II	" " " , .	1:53.00
21	09.09.2016	II	" " " , .	2:00.10
22	13.05.2016	III	"MY CHAMPS", .	2:00.50

(12-13 )

1	19.07.2013	II	" " " , .	1:17.47
2	16.01.2013	II	" " " , .	1:20.00
3	02.06.2014	III	" " " , .	1:21.07
4	13.01.2014	III	" " " , .	1:22.00
5	15.09.2014	II	" " " , .	1:23.00
6	07.11.2014	II	" " " , .	1:23.00
7	19.11.2013	III	" " " , .	1:24.00
8	28.02.2013	I	" " " , .	1:25.00
9	05.02.2014	II	3 " " , .	1:25.00
10	03.04.2013	II	" " " , .	1:25.19
11	16.05.2013	III	" " " , .	1:25.40
12	05.01.2013	III	" " " , .	1:25.59
13	12.01.2014	III	" " " , .	1:26.15
14	20.08.2013	III	1 " " , .	1:26.42
15	27.01.2014	II	" " " , .	1:27.00





8, , 100m

16	10.03.2013	III	1	1:27.00
17	02.12.2013	III	1	1:27.15
18	23.10.2013	III	Life, .	1:28.00
19	16.03.2013	III	" " , .	1:28.00
20	23.03.2014	I	" " , .	1:29.00
21	09.10.2013	III	" " , .	1:29.10
22	07.11.2014	III	1	1:29.90
23	24.09.2014	I	1	1:30.00
24	19.03.2013	III	" " , .	1:30.92
25	10.01.2014	III	3 " " .	1:32.00
26	31.03.2014	III	3 " " .	1:32.00
27	01.12.2013	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:32.00
28	20.04.2013	I	" " , .	1:34.19
29	08.05.2014	III	, .	1:35.00
30	07.12.2013	I	1	1:35.65
31	02.09.2014	I	1	1:36.08
32	28.11.2014	III	" " , .	1:36.82
33	05.12.2013	I	" " , .	1:38.00
34	28.08.2014	III	" " , .	1:39.00
35	08.07.2014	III	3 " " .	1:40.00
36	15.10.2014	I	« » , .	1:43.39
37	17.10.2014	II	, .	1:45.00
38	01.06.2013	I	" " , .	1:45.60